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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch

T1 Task 1    66,1 km

T2 Task 3    40,7 km

T3 Task 4    56,9 km

T4 Task5    46,1 km

T5 Task6    54,4 km

 

Place Name Nr Constructor Region T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 Total
1 STONKUS, Rolandas     0 La Mouette - Topless LTU 863 196 429 653 DNF 2141

2 MORKŪNAS, Romas     0 Icaro - Laminar LTU 238 70 605 463 DNF 1376

3 ČESNULEVIČIUS, Linas     0 Moyes - Xt LTU 238 70 217 576 1 1102
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Galutiniai rezultatai
Task 1 at 2006-06-03

Official Results

Task 1
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    24.9 km Pumpėnai
2    39.4 km Pasvalys
3    46.7 km Kelias Ryga-Biržai
GOAL    66.1 km Biržų aerodromas (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1     0 STONKUS, Rolandas (La Mouette Topless) LTU 12:00:00 13:50:00 01:50:00   66.1  443.0   73.4  293.7   52.4  863
2     0 ČESNULEVIČIUS, Linas (Moyes Xt ) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0  238.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  238
2     0 MORKŪNAS, Romas (Icaro Laminar) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0  238.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  238
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

1.000
0.863
1.000
0.863

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
40.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

3
0
3
3
1
1
2

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

76.1 km
25.4 km
66.1 km
36.05 km/h (Rolandas Stonkus)
01:50:00
12:00:00
13:50:00 (Rolandas Stonkus)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.514
443.0
293.7
73.4
52.4
862.6
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Galutiniai rezultatai
Task 3 at 2006-06-08

Official Results

Task 3
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    23.9 km Raguva
2    39.1 km Lėnas
GOAL    40.7 km Lenas (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1     0 STONKUS, Rolandas (La Mouette Topless) LTU   21.5  196.2    0.0    0.0    0.0  196
2     0 ČESNULEVIČIUS, Linas (Moyes Xt ) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0   70.0    0.0    0.0    0.0   70
2     0 MORKŪNAS, Romas (Icaro Laminar) LTU Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    0.0   70.0    0.0    0.0    0.0   70
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

1.000
0.287
0.759
0.218

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
40.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

3
0
3
3
0
0
2

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

31.5 km
10.5 km
21.5 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.900
196.2
15.3
3.8
2.7
218.0
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Galutiniai rezultatai
Task 4 at 2006-06-09

Official Results

Task 4
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    10.2 km Upytė
2    17.8 km Eriškiai
3    28.4 km Krekenava
4    39.8 km Surviliškis
GOAL    56.9 km Kėdainiai (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1     0 MORKŪNAS, Romas (Icaro Laminar) LTU   30.8  605.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  605
2     0 STONKUS, Rolandas (La Mouette Topless) LTU   19.0  428.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  429
3     0 ČESNULEVIČIUS, Linas (Moyes Xt ) LTU    8.5  216.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  217
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

1.000
0.719
0.936
0.673

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
40.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

3
0
3
3
0
0
0

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

58.3 km
19.4 km
30.8 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.900
605.5
47.1
11.8
8.4
672.8
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Galutiniai rezultatai
Task5 at 2006-06-10

Official Results

Task5
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1    20.5 km Raguvėlė
2    27.4 km Juostininkai
3    35.7 km Troškūnai
GOAL    46.1 km Andrijoniškis-Anykščių sa (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1     0 STONKUS, Rolandas (La Mouette Topless) LTU   26.1  653.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  653
2     0 ČESNULEVIČIUS, Linas (Moyes Xt ) LTU   21.7  576.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  576
3     0 MORKŪNAS, Romas (Icaro Laminar) LTU   16.7  462.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  463
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

1.000
0.841
0.863
0.726

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
40.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

3
0
3
3
0
0
0

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

64.5 km
21.5 km
26.1 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.900
653.4
50.8
12.7
9.1
726.0
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

Galutiniai rezultatai
Task6 at 2006-06-11

Official Results

Task6
TO     0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
GOAL    54.4 km Sankryža Ukmergė-Šėta (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1     0 ČESNULEVIČIUS, Linas (Moyes Xt ) LTU    5.5    0.6    0.0    0.0    0.0    1
2     0 MORKŪNAS, Romas (Icaro Laminar) LTU DNF    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
2     0 STONKUS, Rolandas (La Mouette Topless) LTU DNF    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

0.261
0.028
0.091
0.001

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
40.0 km
1.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

3
0
3
1
0
0
0

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

5.5 km
5.5 km
5.5 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.900
0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.7
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


