T1Task 166,1 kmT2Task 340,7 kmT3Task 456,9 kmT4Task546,1 km

T5 Task6 54,4 km

Place	Name	Nr	Constructor	Region	T1	<b>T2</b>	Т3	<b>T</b> 4	T5	Total
1	STONKUS, Rolandas	0	La Mouette - Topless	LTU	863	196	429	653	DNF	2141
2	MORKŪNAS, Romas	0	Icaro - Laminar	LTU	238	70	605	463	DNF	1376
3	ČESNULEVIČIUS, Linas	0	Moyes - Xt	LTU	238	70	217	576	1	1102

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch

Task 1 at 2006-06-03 Galutiniai rezultatai Official Results

#### Task 1

ТО	0.0 km	Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1	24.9 km	Pumpénai
2	39.4 km	Pasvalys
3	46.7 km	Kelias Ryga-Biržai
GOAL	66.1 km	Biržų aerodromas (ES -End of Speed Section)

Place	Nr	Name	Region	SS	ES	Time	km	P km	P Dep.	P km/h	P Arr.	Total
1	0	STONKUS, Rolandas (La Mouette Topless)	LTU	12:00:00	13:50:00	01:50:00	66.1	443.0	73.4	293.7	52.4	863
2	0	ČESNULEVIČIUS, Linas (Moyes Xt )	LTU	Minimum c	listance set t	o 5.0 km	0.0	238.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	238
2	0	MORKŪNAS, Romas (Icaro Laminar)	LTU	Minimum o	listance set t	o 5.0 km	0.0	238.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	238

#### Pilots

Total:	3
Absent:	0
Present:	3
Launched:	3
Reached End of Speed Section:	1
Reached Distance Goal:	1
Minimum Distance Assigned:	2

## Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:	76.1 km
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:	25.4 km
Maximum Distance:	66.1 km
Maximum Speed:	36.05 km/h (Rolandas Stonkus)
Fastest Time:	01:50:00
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:	12:00:00
First in Goal:	13:50:00 (Rolandas Stonkus)

# Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

#### Formula Parameter

Minimum Distance: Nominal Distance: Nominal Time: Nominal Goal:	5.0 km 40.0 km 1.5 h 20.0 %
Day Quality	
C Launch:	1.000
C Distance:	0.863
C Time:	1.000
Day Quality:	0.863

### Scoring

Task Weight	0.0
Distance Weight:	0.514
Available Distance Points:	443.0
Available Time Points:	293.7
Available Departure Points:	73.4
Available Arrival Points:	52.4
Total Available Points:	862.6
Winner Points:	0.0

Task 3 at 2006-06-08 Galutiniai rezultatai Official Results

#### Task 3

то	0.0 km	Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1	23.9 km	Raguva
2	39.1 km	Lėnas
GOAL	40.7 km	Lenas (ES -End of Speed Section)

Place	Nr	Name	Region	SS	ES	Time	km	P km	P Dep.	P km/h	P Arr.	Total
1	0	STONKUS, Rolandas (La Mouette Topless)	LTU				21.5	196.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	196
2	0	ČESNULEVIČIUS, Linas (Moyes Xt )	LTU	Minimum d	istance set to	5.0 km	0.0	70.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	70
2	0	MORKŪNAS, Romas (Icaro Laminar)	LTU	Minimum d	istance set to	5.0 km	0.0	70.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	70

#### Pilots

Total:	3
Absent:	0
Present:	3
Launched:	3
Reached End of Speed Section:	0
Reached Distance Goal:	0
Minimum Distance Assigned:	2

## Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:	31.5 km
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:	10.5 km
Maximum Distance:	21.5 km
Maximum Speed:	0.00 km/h
Fastest Time:	
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:	
First in Goal:	

# Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

#### Formula Parameter

Minimum Distance: Nominal Distance: Nominal Time: Nominal Goal:	5.0 km 40.0 km 1.5 h 20.0 %
Day Quality	
C Launch:	1.000
C Distance:	0.287
C Time:	0.759
Day Quality:	0.218

## Scoring

Task Weight	0.0
Distance Weight:	0.900
Available Distance Points:	196.2
Available Time Points:	15.3
Available Departure Points:	3.8
Available Arrival Points:	2.7
Total Available Points:	218.0
Winner Points:	0.0

Task 4 at 2006-06-09 Galutiniai rezultatai

**Official Results** 

#### Task 4

ТО	0.0 km	Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1	10.2 km	Upytė
2	17.8 km	Eriškiai
3	28.4 km	Krekenava
4	39.8 km	Surviliškis
GOAL	56.9 km	Kėdainiai (ES -End of Speed Section)

Place	Nr	Name	Region	SS	ES	Time	km	P km	P Dep.	P km/h	P Arr.	Total
1	0	MORKŪNAS, Romas (Icaro Laminar)	LTU				30.8	605.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	605
2	0	STONKUS, Rolandas (La Mouette Topless)	LTU				19.0	428.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	429
3	0	ČESNULEVIČIUS, Linas (Moyes Xt)	LTU				8.5	216.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	217

#### Pilots

Total:	3
Absent:	0
Present:	3
Launched:	3
Reached End of Speed Section:	0
Reached Distance Goal:	0
Minimum Distance Assigned:	0

## Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:	58.3 km
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:	19.4 km
Maximum Distance:	30.8 km
Maximum Speed:	0.00 km/h
Fastest Time:	
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:	
First in Goal:	

# Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

#### Formula Parameter

Minimum Distance: Nominal Distance: Nominal Time: Nominal Goal:	5.0 km 40.0 km 1.5 h 20.0 %
Day Quality	
C Launch:	1.000
C Distance:	0.719
C Time:	0.936
Day Quality:	0.673

## Scoring

Task Weight	0.0
Distance Weight:	0.900
Available Distance Points:	605.5
Available Time Points:	47.1
Available Departure Points:	11.8
Available Arrival Points:	8.4
Total Available Points:	672.8
Winner Points:	0.0

Task5 at 2006-06-10 Galutiniai rezultatai

**Official Results** 

Task5
-------

TO 1 2

C	).0 km	Panevėžys-startas (SS - Start of Speed Section)
20	).5 km	Raguvėlė
27	7.4 km	Juostininkai
0.5		

335.7 kmTroškūnaiGOAL46.1 kmAndrijoniškis-Anykščių sa (ES -End of Speed Section)

Place	Nr	Name	Region	SS	ES	Time	km	P km	P Dep.	P km/h	P Arr.	
1	0	STONKUS, Rolandas (La Mouette Topless)	LTU				26.1	653.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	
2	0	ČESNULEVIČIUS, Linas (Moyes Xt )	LTU				21.7	576.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
3	0	MORKŪNAS, Romas (Icaro Laminar)	LTU				16.7	462.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, \* = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

#### Pilots

Total:	3
Absent:	0
Present:	3
Launched:	3
Reached End of Speed Section:	0
Reached Distance Goal:	0
Minimum Distance Assigned:	0

## Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:	64.5 km
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:	21.5 km
Maximum Distance:	26.1 km
Maximum Speed:	0.00 km/h
Fastest Time:	
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:	
First in Goal:	

# Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

#### Formula Parameter

Minimum Distance: Nominal Distance: Nominal Time: Nominal Goal:	5.0 km 40.0 km 1.5 h 20.0 %
Day Quality	
C Launch:	1.000
C Distance:	0.841
C Time:	0.863
Day Quality:	0.726

## Scoring

Task Weight	0.0
Distance Weight:	0.900
Available Distance Points:	653.4
Available Time Points:	50.8
Available Departure Points:	12.7
Available Arrival Points:	9.1
Total Available Points:	726.0
Winner Points:	0.0

Task6 at 2006-06-11 Galutiniai rezultatai Official Results

#### Task6 TO

- 0.0 km Panevėžys-startas (SS Start of Speed Section)
- GOAL 54.4 km Sankryža Ukmergė-Šėta (ES -End of Speed Section)

Place	Nr	Name	Region	SS	ES	Time	km	P km	P Dep.	P km/h	P Arr.	Total
1	0	ČESNULEVIČIUS, Linas (Moyes Xt)	LTU				5.5	0.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	1
2	0	MORKŪNAS, Romas (Icaro Laminar)	LTU	DNF			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0
2	0	STONKUS, Rolandas (La Mouette Topless)	LTU	DNF			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0

#### Pilots

Total:	3
Absent:	0
Present:	3
Launched:	1
Reached End of Speed Section:	0
Reached Distance Goal:	0
Minimum Distance Assigned:	0

## Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:	5.5 km
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:	5.5 km
Maximum Distance:	5.5 km
Maximum Speed:	0.00 km/h
Fastest Time:	
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:	
First in Goal:	

# Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

#### Formula Parameter

Minimum Distance: Nominal Distance: Nominal Time: Nominal Goal:	5.0 km 40.0 km 1.5 h 20.0 %
Day Quality	
C Launch:	0.261
C Distance:	0.028
C Time:	0.091
Day Quality:	0.001

## Scoring

Task Weight	0.0
Distance Weight:	0.900
Available Distance Points:	0.6
Available Time Points:	0.0
Available Departure Points:	0.0
Available Arrival Points:	0.0
Total Available Points:	0.7
Winner Points:	0.0